S 200 M-B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for people and large length of cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 6 549424 S201M-B6 2CDS271001R0065 0.125 10
10 549431 S201M-B10 2CDS271001R0105 0.125 10
13 549448 S201M-B13 2CDS271001R0135 0.125 10
16 549455 S201M-B16 2CDS271001R0165 0.125 10
20 *1 549462 S201M-B20 2CDS271001R0205 0.125 10
25 549479 S201M-B25 2CDS271001R0255 0.125 10
32 *2 549486 S201M-B32 2CDS271001R0325 0.125 10
40 *3 549493 S201M-B40 2CDS271001R0405 0.125 10
50 543811 S201M-B50 2CDS271001R0505 0.125 10
63 543828 S201M-B63 2CDS271001R0635 0.125 10
2 6 549585 S202M-B6 2CDS272001R0065 0.250  5
10 549592 S202M-B10 2CDS272001R0105 0.250  5
13 549608 S202M-B13 2CDS272001R0135 0.250  5
16 549615 S202M-B16 2CDS272001R0165 0.250  5
20 549622 S202M-B20 2CDS272001R0205 0.250  5
25 549639 S202M-B25 2CDS272001R0255 0.250  5
32 549646 S202M-B32 2CDS272001R0325 0.250  5
40 549653 S202M-B40 2CDS272001R0405 0.250  5
50 543859 S202M-B50 2CDS272001R0505 0.250  5
63 543866 S202M-B63 2CDS272001R0635 0.250  5
3 6 549660 S203M-B 6 2CDS273001R0065 0.375  1
10 549677 S203M-B10 2CDS273001R0105 0.375  1
13 549684 S203M-B13 2CDS273001R0135 0.375  1
16 549691 S203M-B16 2CDS273001R0165 0.375  1
20 *1 549707 S203M-B20 2CDS273001R0205 0.375  1
25 549714 S203M-B25 2CDS273001R0255 0.375  1
32 *2 549721 S203M-B32 2CDS273001R0325 0.375  1
40 *3 549738 S203M-B40 2CDS273001R0405 0.375  1
50 543873 S203M-B50 2CDS273001R0505 0.375  1
63 543880 S203M-B63 2CDS273001R0635 0.375  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
S 203 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-B characteristic
1/40 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011

Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 6 549820 S204M-B 6 2CDS274001R0065 0.500  1
10 549837 S204M-B10 2CDS274001R0105 0.500  1
13 549844 S204M-B13 2CDS274001R0135 0.500  1
16 549851 S204M-B16 2CDS274001R0165 0.500  1
20 549868 S204M-B20 2CDS274001R0205 0.500  1
25 549875 S204M-B25 2CDS274001R0255 0.500  1
32 549882 S204M-B32 2CDS274001R0325 0.500  1
40 549899 S204M-B40 2CDS274001R0405 0.500  1
50 543910 S204M-B50 2CDS274001R0505 0.500  1
63 543927 S204M-B63 2CDS274001R0635 0.500  1
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 6 549509 S201M-B6NA 2CDS271103R0065 0.250  5
10 549516 S201M-B10NA 2CDS271103R0105 0.250  5
13 549523 S201M-B13NA 2CDS271103R0135 0.250  5
16 549530 S201M-B16NA 2CDS271103R0165 0.250  5
20 *1 549547 S201M-B20NA 2CDS271103R0205 0.250  5
25 549554 S201M-B25NA 2CDS271103R0255 0.250  5
32 *2 549561 S201M-B32NA 2CDS271103R0325 0.250  5
40 *3 549578 S201M-B40NA 2CDS271103R0405 0.250  5
50 543835 S201M-B50NA 2CDS271103R0505 0.250  5
63 543842 S201M-B63NA 2CDS271103R0635 0.250  5
3+NA 6 549745 S203M-B6NA 2CDS273103R0065 0.500  1
10 549752 S203M-B10NA 2CDS273103R0105 0.500  1
13 549769 S203M-B13NA 2CDS273103R0135 0.500  1
16 549776 S203M-B16NA 2CDS273103R0165 0.500  1
20 *1 549783 S203M-B20NA 2CDS273103R0205 0.500  1
25 549790 S203M-B25NA 2CDS273103R0255 0.500  1
32 *2 549806 S203M-B32NA 2CDS273103R0325 0.500  1
40 *3 549813 S203M-B40NA 2CDS273103R0405 0.500  1
50 543897 S203M-B50NA 2CDS273103R0505 0.500  1
63 543903 S203M-B63NA 2CDS273103R0635 0.580  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-B characteristic
1/41 1
S 200 M-C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 549905 S201M-C0.5 2CDS271001R0984 0.125 10
1 549929 S201M-C1 2CDS271001R0014 0.125 10
1.6 549912 S201M-C1.6 2CDS271001R0974 0.125 10
2 549936 S201M-C2 2CDS271001R0024 0.125 10
3 549943 S201M-C3 2CDS271001R0034 0.125 10
4 549950 S201M-C4 2CDS271001R0044 0.125 10
6 549967 S201M-C6 2CDS271001R0064 0.125 10
8 549974 S201M-C8 2CDS271001R0084 0.125 10
10 549981 S201M-C10 2CDS271001R0104 0.125 10
13 549998 S201M-C13 2CDS271001R0134 0.125 10
16 550000 S201M-C16 2CDS271001R0164 0.125 10
20 *1 550017 S201M-C20 2CDS271001R0204 0.125 10
25 550024 S201M-C25 2CDS271001R0254 0.125 10
32 *2 550031 S201M-C32 2CDS271001R0324 0.125 10
40 *3 550048 S201M-C40 2CDS271001R0404 0.125 10
50 543934 S201M-C50 2CDS271001R0504 0.125 10
63 543941 S201M-C63 2CDS271001R0634 0.125 10
2 0.5 550208 S202M-C0.5 2CDS272001R0984 0.250  5
1 550222 S202M-C1 2CDS272001R0014 0.250  5
1.6 550215 S202M-C1.6 2CDS272001R0974 0.250  5
2 550239 S202M-C2 2CDS272001R0024 0.250  5
3 550246 S202M-C3 2CDS272001R0034 0.250  5
4 550253 S202M-C4 2CDS272001R0044 0.250  5
6 550260 S202M-C6 2CDS272001R0064 0.250  5
8 550277 S202M-C8 2CDS272001R0084 0.250  5
10 550284 S202M-C10 2CDS272001R0104 0.250  5
13 550291 S202M-C13 2CDS272001R0134 0.250  5
16 550307 S202M-C16 2CDS272001R0164 0.250  5
20 550314 S202M-C20 2CDS272001R0204 0.250  5
25 550321 S202M-C25 2CDS272001R0254 0.250  5
32 550338 S202M-C32 2CDS272001R0324 0.250  5
40 550345 S202M-C40 2CDS272001R0404 0.250  5
50 543972 S202M-C50 2CDS272001R0504 0.250  5
63 543989 S202M-C63 2CDS272001R0634 0.250  5
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-C characteristic
1/42 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 550352 S203M-C0.5 2CDS273001R0984 0.375  1
1 550376 S203M-C1 2CDS273001R0014 0.375  1
1.6 550369 S203M-C1.6 2CDS273001R0974 0.375  1
2 550383 S203M-C2 2CDS273001R0024 0.375  1
3 550390 S203M-C3 2CDS273001R0034 0.375  1
4 550406 S203M-C4 2CDS273001R0044 0.375  1
6 550413 S203M-C6 2CDS273001R0064 0.375  1
8 550420 S203M-C8 2CDS273001R0084 0.375  1
10 550437 S203M-C10 2CDS273001R0104 0.375  1
13 550444 S203M-C13 2CDS273001R0134 0.375  1
16 550451 S203M-C16 2CDS273001R0164 0.375  1
20 *1 550468 S203M-C20 2CDS273001R0204 0.375  1
25 550475 S203M-C25 2CDS273001R0254 0.375  1
32 *2 550482 S203M-C32 2CDS273001R0324 0.375  1
40 *3 550499 S203M-C40 2CDS273001R0404 0.375  1
50 543996 S203M-C50 2CDS273001R0504 0.375  1
63 544009 S203M-C63 2CDS273001R0634 0.375  1
4 0.5 550659 S204M-C0.5 2CDS274001R0984 0.500  1
1 550673 S204M-C1 2CDS274001R0014 0.500  1
1.6 550666 S204M-C1.6 2CDS274001R0974 0.500  1
2 550680 S204M-C2 2CDS274001R0024 0.500  1
3 550697 S204M-C3 2CDS274001R0034 0.500  1
4 550703 S204M-C4 2CDS274001R0044 0.500  1
6 550710 S204M-C6 2CDS274001R0064 0.500  1
8 550727 S204M-C8 2CDS274001R0084 0.500  1
10 550734 S204M-C10 2CDS274001R0104 0.500  1
13 550741 S204M-C13 2CDS274001R0134 0.500  1
16 550758 S204M-C16 2CDS274001R0164 0.500  1
20 550765 S204M-C20 2CDS274001R0204 0.500  1
25 550772 S204M-C25 2CDS274001R0254 0.500  1
32 550789 S204M-C32 2CDS274001R0324 0.500  1
40 550796 S204M-C40 2CDS274001R0404 0.500  1
50 544030 S204M-C50 2CDS274001R0504 0.500  1
63 544047 S204M-C63 2CDS274001R0634 0.500  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-C characteristic
1/43 1

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 550055 S201M-C0.5NA 2CDS271103R0984 0.250  5
1 550079 S201M-C1NA 2CDS271103R0014 0.250  5
1.6 550062 S201M-C1.6NA 2CDS271103R0974 0.250  5
2 550086 S201M-C2NA 2CDS271103R0024 0.250  5
3 550093 S201M-C3NA 2CDS271103R0034 0.250  5
4 550109 S201M-C4NA 2CDS271103R0044 0.250  5
6 550116 S201M-C6NA 2CDS271103R0064 0.250  5
8 550123 S201M-C8NA 2CDS271103R0084 0.250  5
10 550130 S201M-C10NA 2CDS271103R0104 0.250  5
13 550147 S201M-C13NA 2CDS271103R0134 0.250  5
16 550154 S201M-C16NA 2CDS271103R0164 0.250  5
20 *1 550161 S201M-C20NA 2CDS271103R0204 0.250  5
25 550178 S201M-C25NA 2CDS271103R0254 0.250  5
32 *2 550185 S201M-C32NA 2CDS271103R0324 0.250  5
40 *3 550192 S201M-C40NA 2CDS271103R0404 0.250  5
50 543958 S201M-C50NA 2CDS271103R0504 0.250  5
63 543965 S201M-C63NA 2CDS271103R0634 0.250  5
3+NA 0.5 550512 S203M-C0.5NA 2CDS273103R0984 0.500  1
1 550529 S203M-C1NA 2CDS273103R0014 0.500  1
1.6 550505 S203M-C1.6NA 2CDS273103R0974 0.500  1
2 550536 S203M-C2NA 2CDS273103R0024 0.500  1
3 550543 S203M-C3NA 2CDS273103R0034 0.500  1
4 550550 S203M-C4NA 2CDS273103R0044 0.500  1
6 550567 S203M-C6NA 2CDS273103R0064 0.500  1
8 550574 S203M-C8NA 2CDS273103R0084 0.500  1
10 550581 S203M-C10NA 2CDS273103R0104 0.500  1
13 550598 S203M-C13NA 2CDS273103R0134 0.500  1
16 550604 S203M-C16NA 2CDS273103R0164 0.500  1
20 *1 550611 S203M-C20NA 2CDS273103R0204 0.500  1
25 550628 S203M-C25NA 2CDS273103R0254 0.500  1
32 *2 550635 S203M-C32NA 2CDS273103R0324 0.500  1
40 *3 550642 S203M-C40NA 2CDS273103R0404 0.500  1
50 544016 S203M-C50NA 2CDS273103R0504 0.580  1
63 544023 S203M-C63NA 2CDS273103R0634 0.580  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-C characteristic
1/44 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 599832 S201M-D0.5 2CDS271001R0981 0.125 10
1 500313 S201M-D1 2CDS271001R0011 0.125 10
1.6 599825 S201M-D1.6 2CDS271001R0971 0.125 10
2 599337 S201M-D2 2CDS271001R0021 0.125 10
3 599351 S201M-D3 2CDS271001R0031 0.125 10
4 599357 S201M-D4 2CDS271001R0041 0.125 10
6 599399 S201M-D6 2CDS271001R0061 0.125 10
8 599405 S201M-D8 2CDS271001R0081 0.125 10
10 599429 S201M-D10 2CDS271001R0101 0.125 10
13 663267 S201M-D13 2CDS271001R0131 0.125 10
16 599450 S201M-D16 2CDS271001R0161 0.125 10
20 *1 500467 S201M-D20 2CDS271001R0201 0.125 10
25 599498 S201M-D25 2CDS271001R0251 0.125 10
32 *2 599566 S201M-D32 2CDS271001R0321 0.125 10
40 *3 599610 S201M-D40 2CDS271001R0401 0.125 10
50 599702 S201M-D50 2CDS271001R0501 0.125 10
63 599818 S201M-D63 2CDS271001R0631 0.125 10
2 0.5 600880 S202M-D0.5 2CDS272001R0981 0.250  5
1 600361 S202M-D1 2CDS272001R0011 0.250  5
 1.6 600873 S202M-D1.6 2CDS272001R0971 0.250  5
2 600385 S202M-D2 2CDS272001R0021 0.250  5
3 600408 S202M-D3 2CDS272001R0031 0.250  5
4 600422 S202M-D4 2CDS272001R0041 0.250  5
6 600446 S202M-D6 2CDS272001R0061 0.250  5
8 600453 S202M-D8 2CDS272001R0081 0.250  5
10 600477 S202M-D10 2CDS272001R0101 0.250  5
13 663274 S202M-D13 2CDS272001R0131 0.250  5
16 600507 S202M-D16 2CDS272001R0161 0.250  5
20 600514 S202M-D20 2CDS272001R0201 0.250  5
25 600545 S202M-D25 2CDS272001R0251 0.250  5
32 600613 S202M-D32 2CDS272001R0321 0.250  5
40 600668 S202M-D40 2CDS272001R0401 0.250  5
50 600750 S202M-D50 2CDS272001R0501 0.250  5
63 600866 S202M-D63 2CDS272001R0631 0.250  5
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/45 1

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 601412 S203M-D0.5 2CDS273001R0981 0.375  1
1 600897 S203M-D1 2CDS273001R0011 0.375  1
 1.6 601405 S203M-D1.6 2CDS273001R0971 0.375  1
2 600910 S203M-D2 2CDS273001R0021 0.375  1
3 600934 S203M-D3 2CDS273001R0031 0.375  1
4 600958 S203M-D4 2CDS273001R0041 0.375  1
6 600972 S203M-D6 2CDS273001R0061 0.375  1
8 600989 S203M-D8 2CDS273001R0081 0.375  1
10 601009 S203M-D10 2CDS273001R0101 0.375  1
13 663281 S203M-D13 2CDS273001R0131 0.375  1
16 601030 S203M-D16 2CDS273001R0161 0.375  1
20 *1 601047 S203M-D20 2CDS273001R0201 0.375  1
25 601078 S203M-D25 2CDS273001R0251 0.375  1
32 *2 601146 S203M-D32 2CDS273001R0321 0.375  1
40 *3 601191 S203M-D40 2CDS273001R0401 0.375  1
50 601283 S203M-D50 2CDS273001R0501 0.375  1
63 601399 S203M-D63 2CDS273001R0631 0.375  1
4 0.5 602143 S204M-D0.5 2CDS274001R0981 0.500  1
1 601634 S204M-D1 2CDS274001R0011 0.500  1
1.6 602136 S204M-D1.6 2CDS274001R0971 0.500  1
2 601658 S204M-D2 2CDS274001R0021 0.500  1
3 601672 S204M-D3 2CDS274001R0031 0.500  1
4 601696 S204M-D4 2CDS274001R0041 0.500  1
6 601719 S204M-D6 2CDS274001R0061 0.500  1
8 601726 S204M-D8 2CDS274001R0081 0.500  1
10 601740 S204M-D10 2CDS274001R0101 0.500  1
13 663298 S204M-D13 2CDS274001R0131 0.500  1
16 601771 S204M-D16 2CDS274001R0161 0.500  1
20 601788 S204M-D20 2CDS274001R0201 0.500  1
25 601818 S204M-D25 2CDS274001R0251 0.500  1
32 601887 S204M-D32 2CDS274001R0321 0.500  1
40 601931 S204M-D40 2CDS274001R0401 0.500  1
50 602013 S204M-D50 2CDS274001R0501 0.500  1
63 602129 S204M-D63 2CDS274001R0631 0.500  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/46 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 600354 S201M-D0.5NA 2CDS271103R0981 0.250  5
1 599849 S201M-D1NA 2CDS271103R0011 0.250  5
1.6 600347 S201-MD1.6NA 2CDS271103R0971 0.250  5
 2 599863 S201M-D2NA 2CDS271103R0021 0.250  5
 3 599887 S201M-D3NA 2CDS271103R0031 0.250  5
4 599900 S201M-D4NA 2CDS271103R0041 0.250  5
 6 599924 S201M-D6NA 2CDS271103R0061 0.250  5
8 599931 S201M-D8NA 2CDS271103R0081 0.250  5
10 599948 S201M-D10NA 2CDS271103R0101 0.250  5
13 663304 S201M-D13NA 2CDS271103R0131 0.250  5
16 599979 S201M-D16NA 2CDS271103R0161 0.250  5
20 *1 599986 S201M-D20NA 2CDS271103R0201 0.250  5
25 600019 S201M-D25NA 2CDS271103R0251 0.250  5
32 *2 600088 S201M-D32NA 2CDS271103R0321 0.250  5
40 *3 600132 S201M-D40NA 2CDS271103R0401 0.250  5
50 600224 S201M-D50NA 2CDS271103R0501 0.290  5
63 600330 S201M-D63NA 2CDS271103R0631 0.290  5
3+NA 0.5 663311 S203M-D0.5NA 2CDS273103R0981 0.500  1
1 663328 S203M-D1NA 2CDS273103R0011 0.500  1
1.6 663335 S203M-D1.6NA 2CDS273103R0971 0.500  1
 2 663342 S203M-D2NA 2CDS273103R0021 0.500  1
 3 663359 S203M-D3NA 2CDS273103R0031 0.500  1
4 663366 S203M-D4NA 2CDS273103R0041 0.500  1
 6 663373 S203M-D6NA 2CDS273103R0061 0.500  1
 8 663380 S203M-D8NA 2CDS273103R0081 0.500  1
10 663397 S203M-D10NA 2CDS273103R0101 0.500  1
13 663403 S203M-D13NA 2CDS273103R0131 0.500  1
16 663410 S203M-D16NA 2CDS273103R0161 0.500  1
20 *1 663427 S203M-D20NA 2CDS273103R0201 0.500  1
25 663434 S203M-D25NA 2CDS273103R0251 0.500  1
32 *2 663441 S203M-D32NA 2CDS273103R0321 0.500  1
40 *3 663458 S203M-D40NA 2CDS273103R0401 0.500  1
50 663465 S203M-D50NA 2CDS273103R0501 0.580  1
63 663472 S203M-D63NA 2CDS273103R0631 0.580  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/47 1

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 599436 S201M-K0.5 2CDS271001R0157 0.125 10
1 599474 S201M-K1 2CDS271001R0217 0.125 10
1.6 599504 S201M-K1.6 2CDS271001R0257 0.125 10
 2 599528 S201M-K2 2CDS271001R0277 0.125 10
3 599542 S201M-K3 2CDS271001R0317 0.125 10
4 599573 S201M-K4 2CDS271001R0337 0.125 10
 6 599597 S201M-K6 2CDS271001R0377 0.125 10
8 599627 S201M-K8 2CDS271001R0407 0.125 10
10 599641 S201M-K10 2CDS271001R0427 0.125 10
13 659390 S201M-K13 2CDS271001R0447 0.125 10
16 599665 S201M-K16 2CDS271001R0467 0.125 10
20 599689 S201M-K20 2CDS271001R0487 0.125 10
25 599719 S201M-K25 2CDS271001R0517 0.125 10
32 599733 S201M-K32 2CDS271001R0537 0.125 10
40 599757 S201M-K40 2CDS271001R0557 0.125 10
50 599771 S201M-K50 2CDS271001R0577 0.125 10
63 599795 S201M-K63 2CDS271001R0607 0.125 10
2 0.5 600484 S202M-K0.5 2CDS272001R0157 0.250  5
1 600521 S202M-K1 2CDS272001R0217 0.250  5
 1.6 600552 S202M-K1.6 2CDS272001R0257 0.250  5
 2 600576 S202M-K2 2CDS272001R0277 0.250  5
 3 600590 S202M-K3 2CDS272001R0317 0.250  5
 4 600620 S202M-K4 2CDS272001R0337 0.250  5
 6 600644 S202M-K6 2CDS272001R0377 0.250  5
 8 600675 S202M-K8 2CDS272001R0407 0.250  5
10 600699 S202M-K10 2CDS272001R0427 0.250  5
13 659406 S202M-K13 2CDS272001R0447 0.250  5
16 600712 S202M-K16 2CDS272001R0467 0.250  5
20 600736 S202M-K20 2CDS272001R0487 0.250  5
25 600767 S202M-K25 2CDS272001R0517 0.250  5
32 600781 S202M-K32 2CDS272001R0537 0.250  5
40 600804 S202M-K40 2CDS272001R0557 0.250  5
50 600828 S202M-K50 2CDS272001R0577 0.250  5
63 600842 S202M-K63 2CDS272001R0607 0.250  5
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 601016 S203M-K0.5 2CDS273001R0157 0.375  1
1 601054 S203M-K1 2CDS273001R0217 0.375  1
 1.6 601085 S203M-K1.6 2CDS273001R0257 0.375  1
 2 601108 S203M-K2 2CDS273001R0277 0.375  1
 3 601122 S203M-K3 2CDS273001R0317 0.375  1
 4 601153 S203M-K4 2CDS273001R0337 0.375  1
 6 601177 S203M-K6 2CDS273001R0377 0.375  1
 8 601207 S203M-K8 2CDS273001R0407 0.375  1
10 601221 S203M-K10 2CDS273001R0427 0.375  1
13 659413 S203M-K13 2CDS273001R0447 0.375  1
16 601245 S203M-K16 2CDS273001R0467 0.375  1
20 601269 S203M-K20 2CDS273001R0487 0.375  1
25 601290 S203M-K25 2CDS273001R0517 0.375  1
32 601313 S203M-K32 2CDS273001R0537 0.375  1
40 601337 S203M-K40 2CDS273001R0557 0.375  1
50 601351 S203M-K50 2CDS273001R0577 0.375  1
63 601375 S203M-K63 2CDS273001R0607 0.375  1
4 0.5 601757 S204M-K0.5 2CDS274001R0157 0.500  1
1 601795 S204M-K1 2CDS274001R0217 0.500  1
1.6 601825 S204M-K1.6 2CDS274001R0257 0.500  1
2 601849 S204M-K2 2CDS274001R0277 0.500  1
3 601863 S204M-K3 2CDS274001R0317 0.500  1
4 601894 S204M-K4 2CDS274001R0337 0.500  1
6 601917 S204M-K6 2CDS274001R0377 0.500  1
8 601948 S204M-K8 2CDS274001R0407 0.500  1
10 601962 S204M-K10 2CDS274001R0427 0.500  1
13 659420 S204M-K13 2CDS274001R0447 0.500  1
16 601986 S204M-K16 2CDS274001R0467 0.500  1
20 602006 S204M-K20 2CDS274001R0487 0.500  1
25 602020 S204M-K25 2CDS274001R0517 0.500  1
32 602044 S204M-K32 2CDS274001R0537 0.500  1
40 602068 S204M-K40 2CDS274001R0557 0.500  1
50 602082 S204M-K50 2CDS274001R0577 0.500  1
63 602105 S204M-K63 2CDS274001R0607 0.500  1
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 599955 S201M-K0.5NA 2CDS271103R0157 0.250  5
1 599993 S201M-K1NA 2CDS271103R0217 0.250  5
1.6 600026 S201M-K1.6NA 2CDS271103R0257 0.250  5
 2 600040 S201M-K2NA 2CDS271103R0277 0.250  5
3 600064 S201M-K3NA 2CDS271103R0317 0.250  5
4 600095 S201M-K4NA 2CDS271103R0337 0.250  5
6 600118 S201M-K6NA 2CDS271103R0377 0.250  5
8 600149 S201M-K8NA 2CDS271103R0407 0.250  5
10 600163 S201M-K10NA 2CDS271103R0427 0.250  5
13 659437 S201M-K13NA 2CDS271103R0447 0.250  5
16 600187 S201M-K16NA 2CDS271103R0467 0.250  5
20 600200 S201M-K20NA 2CDS271103R0487 0.250  5
25 600231 S201M-K25NA 2CDS271103R0517 0.250  5
32 600255 S201M-K32NA 2CDS271103R0537 0.250  5
40 600279 S201M-K40NA 2CDS271103R0557 0.250  5
50 600293 S201M-K50NA 2CDS271103R0577 0.250  5
63 600316 S201M-K63NA 2CDS271103R0607 0.250  5
3+NA 0.5 659444 S203M-K0.5NA 2CDS273103R0157 0.500  1
1 650451 S203M-K1NA 2CDS273103R0217 0.500  1
1.6 659468 S203M-K1.6NA 2CDS273103R0257 0.500  1
2 659475 S203M-K2NA 2CDS273103R0277 0.500  1
3 659482 S203M-K3NA 2CDS273103R0317 0.500  1
 4 659499 S203M-K4NA 2CDS273103R0337 0.500  1
6 659505 S203M-K6NA 2CDS273103R0377 0.500  1
 8 659512 S203M-K8NA 2CDS273103R0407 0.500  1
10 659529 S203M-K10NA 2CDS273103R0427 0.500  1
13 659536 S203M-K13NA 2CDS273103R0447 0.500  1
16 659543 S203M-K16NA 2CDS273103R0467 0.500  1
20 659550 S203M-K20NA 2CDS273103R0487 0.500  1
25 659567 S203M-K25NA 2CDS273103R0517 0.500  1
32 659574 S203M-K32NA 2CDS273103R0537 0.500  1
40 659581 S203M-K40NA 2CDS273103R0557 0.500  1
50 659604 S203M-K50NA 2CDS273103R0577 0.500  1
63 659611 S203M-K63NA 2CDS273103R0607 0.500  1
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
—
MCBs

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 599443 S201M-Z0.5 2CDS271001R0158 0.125 10
1 599481 S201M-Z1 2CDS271001R0218 0.125 10
1.6 599511 S201M-Z1.6 2CDS271001R0258 0.125 10
2 599535 S201M-Z2 2CDS271001R0278 0.125 10
3 599559 S201M-Z3 2CDS271001R0318 0.125 10
4 599580 S201M-Z4 2CDS271001R0338 0.125 10
6 599603 S201M-Z6 2CDS271001R0378 0.125 10
8 599634 S201M-Z8 2CDS271001R0408 0.125 10
10 599658 S201M-Z10 2CDS271001R0428 0.125 10
16 599672 S201M-Z16 2CDS271001R0468 0.125 10
20 599696 S201M-Z20 2CDS271001R0488 0.125 10
25 599726 S201M-Z25 2CDS271001R0518 0.125 10
32 599740 S201M-Z32 2CDS271001R0538 0.125 10
40 599764 S201M-Z40 2CDS271001R0558 0.125 10
50 599788 S201M-Z50 2CDS271001R0578 0.125 10
63 599801 S201M-Z63 2CDS271001R0608 0.125 10
2 0.5 600491 S202M-Z0.5 2CDS272001R0158 0.250  5
1 600538 S202M-Z1 2CDS272001R0218 0.250  5
1.6 600569 S202M-Z1.6 2CDS272001R0258 0.250  5
2 600583 S202M-Z2 2CDS272001R0278 0.250  5
3 600606 S202M-Z3 2CDS272001R0318 0.250  5
4 600637 S202M-Z4 2CDS272001R0338 0.250  5
6 600651 S202M-Z6 2CDS272001R0378 0.250  5
8 600682 S202M-Z8 2CDS272001R0408 0.250  5
10 600705 S202M-Z10 2CDS272001R0428 0.250  5
16 600729 S202M-Z16 2CDS272001R0468 0.250  5
20 600743 S202M-Z20 2CDS272001R0488 0.250  5
25 600774 S202M-Z25 2CDS272001R0518 0.250  5
32 600798 S202M-Z32 2CDS272001R0538 0.250  5
40 600811 S202M-Z40 2CDS272001R0558 0.250  5
50 600835 S202-MZ50 2CDS272001R0578 0.250  5
63 600859 S202M-Z63 2CDS272001R0608 0.250  5
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 601023 S203M-Z0.5 2CDS273001R0158 0.375  1
1 601061 S203M-Z1 2CDS273001R0218 0.375  1
1.6 601092 S203M-Z1.6 2CDS273001R0258 0.375  1
2 601115 S203M-Z2 2CDS273001R0278 0.375  1
3 601139 S203M-Z3 2CDS273001R0318 0.375  1
4 601160 S203M-Z4 2CDS273001R0338 0.375  1
6 601184 S203M-Z6 2CDS273001R0378 0.375  1
8 601214 S203M-Z8 2CDS273001R0408 0.375  1
10 601238 S203M-Z10 2CDS273001R0428 0.375  1
16 601252 S203M-Z16 2CDS273001R0468 0.375  1
20 601276 S203M-Z20 2CDS273001R0488 0.375  1
25 601306 S203M-Z25 2CDS273001R0518 0.375  1
32 601320 S203M-Z32 2CDS273001R0538 0.375  1
40 601344 S203M-Z40 2CDS273001R0558 0.375  1
50 601368 S203M-Z50 2CDS273001R0578 0.375  1
63 601382 S203M-Z63 2CDS273001R0608 0.375  1
4 0.5 601764 S204M-Z0.5 2CDS274001R0158 0.500  1
1 601810 S204M-Z1 2CDS274001R0218 0.500  1
1.6 601832 S204M-Z1.6 2CDS274001R0258 0.500  1
2 601856 S204M-Z2 2CDS274001R0278 0.500  1
3 601870 S204M-Z3 2CDS274001R0318 0.500  1
4 601900 S204M-Z4 2CDS274001R0338 0.500  1
6 601924 S204M-Z6 2CDS274001R0378 0.500  1
8 601955 S204M-Z8 2CDS274001R0408 0.500  1
10 601979 S204M-Z10 2CDS274001R0428 0.500  1
16 601993 S204M-Z16 2CDS274001R0468 0.500  1
20 659628 S204M-Z20 2CDS274001R0488 0.500  1
25 602037 S204M-Z25 2CDS274001R0518 0.500  1
32 602051 S204M-Z32 2CDS274001R0538 0.500  1
40 602075 S204M-Z40 2CDS274001R0558 0.500  1
50 602099 S204M-Z50 2CDS274001R0578 0.500  1
63 602112 S204M-Z63 2CDS274001R0608 0.500  1
*1 UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-Z characteristic
1/52 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 599962 S201M-Z0.5NA 2CDS271103R0158 0.260  5
1 600002 S201M-Z1NA 2CDS271103R0218 0.260  5
1.6 600033 S201M-Z1.6NA 2CDS271103R0258 0.260  5
2 600057 S201M-Z2NA 2CDS271103R0278 0.260  5
3 600071 S201M-Z3NA 2CDS271103R0318 0.260  5
4 600101 S201M-Z4NA 2CDS271103R0338 0.260  5
6 600125 S201M-Z6NA 2CDS271103R0378 0.260  5
8 600156 S201M-Z8NA 2CDS271103R0408 0.260  5
10 600170 S201M-Z10NA 2CDS271103R0428 0.260  5
16 600194 S201M-Z16NA 2CDS271103R0468 0.260  5
20 600217 S201M-Z20NA 2CDS271103R0488 0.260  5
25 600248 S201M-Z25NA 2CDS271103R0518 0.260  5
32 600262 S201M-Z32NA 2CDS271103R0538 0.260  5
40 600286 S201M-Z40NA 2CDS271103R0558 0.260  5
50 600309 S201M-Z50NA 2CDS271103R0578 0.320  5
63 600323 S201M-Z63NA 2CDS271103R0608 0.320  5
3+NA 0.5 601474 S203M-Z0.5NA 2CDS273103R0158 0.520  1
1 601481 S203M-Z1NA 2CDS273103R0218 0.520  1
1.6 601498 S203M-Z1.6NA 2CDS273103R0258 0.520  1
2 601504 S203M-Z2NA 2CDS273103R0278 0.520  1
3 601511 S203M-Z3NA 2CDS273103R0318 0.520  1
4 601528 S203M-Z4NA 2CDS273103R0338 0.520  1
6 601535 S203M-Z6NA 2CDS273103R0378 0.520  1
8 601542 S203M-Z8NA 2CDS273103R0408 0.520  1
10 601559 S203M-Z10NA 2CDS273103R0428 0.520  1
16 601566 S203M-Z16NA 2CDS273103R0468 0.520  1
20 601573 S203M-Z20NA 2CDS273103R0488 0.520  1
25 601580 S203M-Z25NA 2CDS273103R0518 0.520  1
32 601597 S203M-Z32NA 2CDS273103R0538 0.520  1
40 601603 S203M-Z40NA 2CDS273103R0558 0.520  1
50 601610 S203M-Z50NA 2CDS273103R0578 0.640  1
63 601627 S203M-Z63NA 2CDS273103R0608 0.640  1
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
—
MCBs